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5
14:10

1400 m
75.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 75.000  (44.531 14.250 7.125 3.562 1.781)

1
1400

Box: 10
ML: 13,0

60.00

Bezonder
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Valdivia)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Ridgemont  & Mr Devin Heffer

Gareth Wright

02.05 Fvp 4 1400 26,0 G Wright La Vida Loca, Star Of Elena, Clever Candy
21.03 Fairview 8 1600 8,0 J P V'd Merwe Ono No Komachi, Genteel, Dancing In Wint
07.03 Fairview 3 1400 5,0 G Wright One Giant Leap, Laugh Till I Cry, Bezonder
18.01 Kenilworth 7 1200 41,0 G Wright Shesgotclass, Sugarbush, Playful Joules
14.12 Kenilworth 8 1200 26,0 R Fourie From A Distance, Englefield Green, Hoerikw

2
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

60.00

Midnight Music
4j. b S (Oratorio - Sun At Midnight)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: Alac  Ltd (Nom: Mr A L A Cra

Chase Maujean

23.05 Fvp 2 1200 17,0 C Maujean Wild Applause, Midnight Music, Star Of Elen
02.05 Fvp 5 1400 26,0 C Maujean La Vida Loca, Star Of Elena, Clever Candy
08.03 Turffontein 7 1400 26,0 K Matsunyane Sheets And Goggles, Nkwenkwezi, Wagram
02.11 Turffontein 6 1160 34,0 K Matsunyane Big Boy Bruce, Hong Kong, Amanatto

3
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

60.00

Umzolozolo
4j. b S (Elusive Fort - Our Princess)

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Richard Fourie

02.04 Scottsville Inside 6 1750 4,0 R A Venniker Magic Maverick, Royal Mermaid, Sheezaroc
09.02 Scottsville Inside 5 1400 11,0 R A Venniker Our Lady Fate, Zena Rose, Rani Tarabai
26.12 Greyville 4 1400 9,5 R A Venniker Zalta Star, Roy's Grace, Valli Gal
25.09 Greyville 9 1600 9,0 R A Venniker Greenlitealltheway, Hodgepodge, Zena Ros
18.08 Scottsville Inside 5 1600 5,5 R A Venniker Safari Lodge, Tuscan Star, Jet Lavish

4
Box: 15
ML: 13,0

60.00

Laugh Till I Cry
4j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Surefire)

Trainer: S B Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs Robin Strydom, G D F

Luyolo Mxothwa

25.04 Fvp 3 1600 26,0 L Mxothwa Midwicket, Twilight Bay, Laugh Till I Cry
28.03 Fvp 10 1600 8,0 L Mxothwa Hospices De Beaune, American Matador, Al
07.03 Fairview 2 1400 13,5 L Mxothwa One Giant Leap, Laugh Till I Cry, Bezonder
31.01 Fairview 4 1400 51,0 M K Katjedi Meursault, De Vlugge, Fire Alarm
07.01 Fvp 5 1600 8,0 D Schwarz Sweet Nothings, Elegant Appeal, Angel Of 

5
Box: 17
ML: 34,0

60.00

Extraction
4j. b S (New Predator - Karatage)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs J Nolte, C De Wet, St

B Plaatjies

18.04 Fairview 5 1600 101,0 M Mjoka Master Incolor, Golden Grey, American Mat
07.02 Fairview 5 1600 26,0 D Schwarz Greenlight Legend, Genteel, Hat Montera
17.01 Fairview 8 1200 6,5 H Tsewu Greenlight Express, Seeking The Life, Hat 
06.12 Fvp 8 1600 26,0 C Maujean Jovial, All About Love, Genteel
22.11 Fvp 6 1300 34,0 X Ndlovu Mr Belvedere, Stormstride, Smart View

6
Box: 7
ML: 34,0

60.00

Canford's Beauty
4j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Three Trees)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: D De Andrade & S Gaskell

Calvin Habib

21.03 Fairview 6 1600 126,0 I Taka Ono No Komachi, Genteel, Dancing In Wint
04.03 Fvp 9 1600 13,5 M Yeni Hat Hot Hat, Always Shining, Oh Mandy
31.01 Fairview 7 1400 17,0 M Yeni Meursault, De Vlugge, Fire Alarm

7
Box: 14
ML: 9,0

60.00

Penny's World
4j. b S (One World - Sugerpova)

Trainer: L Gila
Besitzer: P Barrett

Wes Marwing

28.04 Kenilworth 9 1000 51,0 B Plaatjies Dive Bomber, Iko Iko, Thunder Downunder
16.04 Kenilworth 7 1000 26,0 B Plaatjies Golden Ideal, Winteronthegreen, Country Ti
05.03 Durbanville 7 1000 76,0 C Bantam Lucy Rocket, Champagne Mac, Shipindani
15.01 Kenilworth 8 1000 101,0 K Steyn King Viserys, Electric Feels, Easy Money
18.12 Kenilworth 7 1000 126,0 K Steyn Maneki Neko, Flying Finley, Klein Karoo

8
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

60.00

Dancing In Winter
5j. b S (What A Winter - Bossa Nova)

Trainer: J L Van Heerden
Besitzer: The Carefree Syndicate

Denis Schwarz

11.04 Fvp 2 1400 7,0 G Wright Blossoming Mind, Dancing In Winter, Duche
21.03 Fairview 3 1600 5,0 C Maujean Ono No Komachi, Genteel, Dancing In Wint
28.02 Fairview 3 1200 9,0 M Yeni Poetic Princess, One Giant Leap, Dancing I
03.01 Fairview 10 1000 6,0 D Schwarz Crowned Hornbill, Greenlight Express, Wint
15.10 Fairview 3 1200 4,0 D Schwarz Ice Cap, Fantasy Girl, Dancing In Winter

9
Box: 12
ML: 34,0

60.00

Darling Girl
4j. b S (Ideal World - Oh My Darling)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs C Oosthuizen, J J Za

Sandile Khathi

09.05 Fairview 11 1000 17,0 S Tembani House Of Sussex, Flight Engineer, Star Tro
26.02 Kenilworth 8 1800 67,0 K Steyn Umfula, Past And Present, Jet A One
05.02 Kenilworth 5 2000 51,0 L Mxothwa Ahead Of The Facts, Umfula, Wood World
18.12 Kenilworth 5 2000 67,0 K Steyn Express Yourself, Ahead Of The Facts, Dou
19.11 Kenilworth 8 1800 151,0 C Bantam Western World, Dubbelosix, Ardabil

10
Box: 6
ML: 26,0

60.00

Duchess Of Seville
5j. b S (Duke Of Marmalade - Minds Eye)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: C J Boyers

Charles Ndlovu

23.05 Fvp 4 1200 26,0 K Minnie Wild Applause, Midnight Music, Star Of Elen
12.05 Fvp 6 1600 21,0 K Minnie Mr Fox, Fizzly Bubbly, Bomber Bay
25.04 Fvp 5 1600 2,2 R Fourie Midwicket, Twilight Bay, Laugh Till I Cry
11.04 Fvp 3 1400 6,5 R Fourie Blossoming Mind, Dancing In Winter, Duche
28.03 Fvp 5 1200 1,9 R Fourie Tune Again, Opera Verse, Midwicket

11
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

60.00

Blind Faith
7j. b S (Quasillo - Fear Not)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: B J Fegen

Chad Little

15.02 Kenilworth 3 1600 15,0 C Bantam Bright Gold, Wehaveasituation, Blind Faith
01.02 Kenilworth 4 1400 34,0 K Steyn Dream Searcher, Vivo Per Lei, Warbird
18.01 Kenilworth 9 1400 101,0 C Bantam Englefield Green, Ocotillo, Rahhabba
04.12 Kenilworth 7 1400 67,0 O Noach Dream Searcher, Ischyro, Black Path
16.11 Kenilworth 10 1200 101,0 C Bantam December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Veronique

12
Box: 16
ML: 34,0

60.00

Trillion Dreams
6j. b S (Eviction - Dream To Reality)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Shadlee Fortune

09.05 Fairview 6 1000 34,0 H Tsewu House Of Sussex, Flight Engineer, Star Tro
25.04 Fvp 3 1000 17,0 E Webber City Of Dreams, Make Believe, Trillion Drea
28.03 Fvp 6 1200 81,0 J Gates Tune Again, Opera Verse, Midwicket
14.03 Fairview 10 1000 76,0 S Tutu Hat Man, House Of Sussex, Duchess Of Se
04.03 Fvp 7 1000 151,0 J Gates Miss Prior, Tune Again, Duchess Of Seville
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5
14:10

1400 m
75.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 75.000  (44.531 14.250 7.125 3.562 1.781)

13
Box: 13
ML: 34,0

60.00

Cedarpeak
4j. ch S (Danon Platina - Tip Toe)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: P J Van Staden

N Nastili

23.05 Fvp 5 1200 26,0 N Nastili Wild Applause, Midnight Music, Star Of Elen

14
Box: 2
ML: 13,0

56.00

Golden Croc
3j. b S (Gold Standard - Croc Valley)

Trainer: J P Nel
Besitzer: Lorette Louw

M K Katjedi

12.05 Fvp 3 1400 11,0 C Little Barolo, Silvan Mistress, Golden Croc
21.03 Fairview 5 1200 7,0 C Little Air Born Lady, Barolo, Silvan Mistress
21.02 Fairview 5 1000 101,0 M K Katjedi Anotherdanceforme, Bonjour La Ville, Golde

15
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

56.00

Olive Oyl
3j. b S (Vercingetorix - Cousin Annie)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: & Mrs A C Greeff & Mr J H Ki

Kendall Minnie

18.04 Fairview 3 1200 5,5 K Minnie Augusta Rosso, You're So Special, Olive Oy
04.04 Fairview 3 1000 13,5 K Minnie Bonjour La Ville, Augusta Rosso, Olive Oyl
14.03 Fairview 4 1200 34,0 K Minnie Hot Sauce, Blown Away, Above The Horizo

16
Box: 11
ML: 34,0

56.00

Seconds Out
3j. ch S (Ideal World - Al's Bells)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs B Wagner, L A Marqu

Craig Zackey

11.04 Fvp 8 1400 151,0 Y Ramzan Royal City Girl, Barolo, Silvan Mistress
21.03 Fairview 8 1200 21,0 Y Ramzan Air Born Lady, Barolo, Silvan Mistress
04.03 Fvp 4 1200 76,0 Y Ramzan Arabian Blue, Mind Freeze, Dream Team

17
Box: 1

60.00

Poise Panache
7j. b S (Global View - Penelope Crush)

Trainer: E Kaknis
Besitzer: Five Star Racing & Stud CC

Reserve 1

25.04 Fvp 7 1600 126,0 M K Katjedi Midwicket, Twilight Bay, Laugh Till I Cry
11.04 Fvp 10 1400 101,0 S Naidoo Blossoming Mind, Dancing In Winter, Duche
28.02 Fairview 11 1200 151,0 S Naidoo Poetic Princess, One Giant Leap, Dancing I
07.02 Fairview 9 1600 76,0 J Gates Greenlight Legend, Genteel, Hat Montera
31.01 Fairview 8 1400 151,0 E Webber Meursault, De Vlugge, Fire Alarm

Ergebnis: Quoten:


